3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I Pepe
op

op

TOKEN VOUCHER

LiquidEther

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x77ba8427a7eddf6dd27e3841f17b062bf5eccléd

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS

0 op

0 op

0 yz
reward at BONEWIN.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at memedrop.top
TOKEN
ether.com
Reward at flokhouse.top
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at tether-nft.com

Reward at tether-nft.com

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x77ba8427a7eddf6dd27e3841f17b062bf5ecc16d

Token

# Date & time

1 2024-05-23
21:31:05

# Date & time

1 2024-05-23
21:31:00

2 2024-05-23
16:00:55

3 2024-05-16
08:01:20

# Date & time

1 2024-05-25
01:11:15

Balance

Reward at tether-nft.com

Transaction Id

0x057471895181278df2céb

dcé6ecf70bfbb6ab2e82b3ef5

515d895dd3d5062a755¢e3e

Transaction Id

0xd25d4288c77d1442ea05

8e26ef616t2111877a9f6¢C

75e0e53293e06340285bf8

0xdd063e75315a390ele57

34571f1ef993395d6f3038

34599046969642bc910453

0x7429051fe52db234bf23

ff45a495191d338e5204e8

269f237ad7303aa47dc2f7

Transaction Id

Oxfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac

6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503F9

87dd60d780812d75hda%2e

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 EWARDS

Amount

+ 1 op

+ 1 op

+1 vyz

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
memedrop.top

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x057471895181278df2c6dc6cf70bfb6a02e82b3ef5515d895dd3d5062a755e3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x057471895181278df2c6dc6cf70bfb6a02e82b3ef5515d895dd3d5062a755e3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x057471895181278df2c6dc6cf70bfb6a02e82b3ef5515d895dd3d5062a755e3e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd25d4288c77d1442ea058e26ef616f2111877a9f6c75e0e53293e06340285bf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd25d4288c77d1442ea058e26ef616f2111877a9f6c75e0e53293e06340285bf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd25d4288c77d1442ea058e26ef616f2111877a9f6c75e0e53293e06340285bf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd063e75315a390e1e5734571f1ef993395d6f303834599046969642bc910453
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd063e75315a390e1e5734571f1ef993395d6f303834599046969642bc910453
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd063e75315a390e1e5734571f1ef993395d6f303834599046969642bc910453
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7429051fe52db234bf23ff45a495f91d338e5204e8269f237ad7303aa47dc2f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7429051fe52db234bf23ff45a495f91d338e5204e8269f237ad7303aa47dc2f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7429051fe52db234bf23ff45a495f91d338e5204e8269f237ad7303aa47dc2f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503f987dd60d780812d75bda92e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503f987dd60d780812d75bda92e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503f987dd60d780812d75bda92e

10

Date & time

2024-05-25
01:11:15

2024-05-24
21:40:15

2024-05-23
21:49:40

2024-05-23
21:48:45

2024-05-23
21:48:20

2024-05-23
21:42:10

2024-05-23
21:40:35

2024-05-23
21:32:25

2024-05-23
21:30:40

Transaction Id

Oxfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac

6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503F9

87dd60d780812d75hda%2e

Ox3bfbéafs56e1a8793dc20

1fe578d07daf452080af8d

aabf84b5c384h97be57405

0x0a817babela835327a33

7h87fe29ca3384fd3ach22

31a8a8f148ddfbh39a0e495

Ox63f%afa9fc68f201b618

8aca7cccl15d7ecl1f118a6d

d24c2cfalcad56791564889

0x38cbac7101ad2dd50580

afe9000f698a0c592a9cf8

b68cd31627238dce3b2e4e

OxacOba9daf9c24104a310

df80b10a533f6295ab959f

of16399ff6c4601163f3d6

Oxad2eb33cac2e7e66324d

af68c5d4b29elc4addlcédl

clffa39eectf6c29c9fcb52

0x1b1026bf5fbffe485119

fa4a55e9c4b8%9cach34d52

dab5585a6a8251998e7a50

0x9d9e6c1dB2ccfc56089b

bfb38633fd2b9cedcdalaa

d9561cb74fe24bcf407cel

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
memedrop.top

+ 1 Reward at
memedrop.top

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+

1 TOKEN

+

1 ether.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503f987dd60d780812d75bda92e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503f987dd60d780812d75bda92e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbad2d28fa576a75a4ac6d330c4c6b10fe2c7503f987dd60d780812d75bda92e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3bf6af456e1a8793dc201fe578d07daf452080af8daabf84b5c384b97be57405
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3bf6af456e1a8793dc201fe578d07daf452080af8daabf84b5c384b97be57405
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3bf6af456e1a8793dc201fe578d07daf452080af8daabf84b5c384b97be57405
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a817babe1a835327a337b87fe29ca3384fd3acb2231a8a8f148ddfb39a0e495
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a817babe1a835327a337b87fe29ca3384fd3acb2231a8a8f148ddfb39a0e495
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a817babe1a835327a337b87fe29ca3384fd3acb2231a8a8f148ddfb39a0e495
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f9afa9fc68f201b6188aca7ccc15d7ec1f118a6dd24c2cfa0ca56791564889
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f9afa9fc68f201b6188aca7ccc15d7ec1f118a6dd24c2cfa0ca56791564889
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f9afa9fc68f201b6188aca7ccc15d7ec1f118a6dd24c2cfa0ca56791564889
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x38c6ac7101ad2dd50580a0e9000f698a0c592a9cf8b68cd31627238dce362e4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x38c6ac7101ad2dd50580a0e9000f698a0c592a9cf8b68cd31627238dce362e4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x38c6ac7101ad2dd50580a0e9000f698a0c592a9cf8b68cd31627238dce362e4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac0ba9da09c24104a310df80b10a533f6295ab959f5f16399ff6c4601163f3d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac0ba9da09c24104a310df80b10a533f6295ab959f5f16399ff6c4601163f3d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac0ba9da09c24104a310df80b10a533f6295ab959f5f16399ff6c4601163f3d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad2eb33cac2e7e66324daf68c5d4b29e1c4a3d1c60c1ffa39eecf6c29c9fc652
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad2eb33cac2e7e66324daf68c5d4b29e1c4a3d1c60c1ffa39eecf6c29c9fc652
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xad2eb33cac2e7e66324daf68c5d4b29e1c4a3d1c60c1ffa39eecf6c29c9fc652
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b1026bf5fbffe485119fa4a55e9c4b89cacb34d52dab5585a6a8251998e7a50
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b1026bf5fbffe485119fa4a55e9c4b89cacb34d52dab5585a6a8251998e7a50
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b1026bf5fbffe485119fa4a55e9c4b89cacb34d52dab5585a6a8251998e7a50
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d9e6c1d02ccfc56089bbfb38633fd2b9cedcda0aad9561cb74fe24bcf407ce1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d9e6c1d02ccfc56089bbfb38633fd2b9cedcda0aad9561cb74fe24bcf407ce1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d9e6c1d02ccfc56089bbfb38633fd2b9cedcda0aad9561cb74fe24bcf407ce1
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12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2024-05-23
16:05:45

2024-05-23
16:05:20

2024-05-23
16:05:05

2024-05-16
08:01:35

2024-05-16
08:01:10

2024-05-16
08:00:05

Transaction Id

Ox77725f6bbe55e86aeb0b

2849f0c9da8e8cl24e270d

6648ef980efclSbf8b41f9

Ox83eebdald7f62fesScbH2as5

8bce82ecd5df03aal?461d

1dc448d3760254dfc3483c

Ox0fe3c889821d9bb03671

d0020e13b5f3900f9ba244

0ad2ff5861342hd893641c

Oxel8baa2972f1058eed13

625ba8810cd735d78203b1

df31b120680f439deB78bc

0x4e649058b9f85cdefal7

ed279c7c012adc9384hbh23

3346ecc99d60d384d41571

Oxbbb4b46c34b8da70e274

lel0afcla4s0f8ab05f7e98

6eb40c24fbcfdéd3cats?2s

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 Reward at
flokhouse.top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77725f6b6e55e86ae60b2849f0c9da8e8c124e270d6648ef980efc15bf8b41f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77725f6b6e55e86ae60b2849f0c9da8e8c124e270d6648ef980efc15bf8b41f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77725f6b6e55e86ae60b2849f0c9da8e8c124e270d6648ef980efc15bf8b41f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83ee6da37f62fe5c62a58bce82ecd5df03aa19461d1dc448d3760254dfc3483c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83ee6da37f62fe5c62a58bce82ecd5df03aa19461d1dc448d3760254dfc3483c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83ee6da37f62fe5c62a58bce82ecd5df03aa19461d1dc448d3760254dfc3483c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0fe3c889821d9bb03671d0020e13b5f3900f9ba2440ad2ff5861342bd893641c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0fe3c889821d9bb03671d0020e13b5f3900f9ba2440ad2ff5861342bd893641c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0fe3c889821d9bb03671d0020e13b5f3900f9ba2440ad2ff5861342bd893641c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe18baa2972f1058eed13625ba8810cd735d78203b1df31b120680f439de078bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe18baa2972f1058eed13625ba8810cd735d78203b1df31b120680f439de078bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe18baa2972f1058eed13625ba8810cd735d78203b1df31b120680f439de078bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e649058b9f85cdefa07ed279c7c012adc9384bb233346ecc99d60d384d41571
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e649058b9f85cdefa07ed279c7c012adc9384bb233346ecc99d60d384d41571
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e649058b9f85cdefa07ed279c7c012adc9384bb233346ecc99d60d384d41571
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb6b4b46c34b8da70e2741e10afc1a40f8ab05f7e986eb40c24fbcfd6d3caf425
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb6b4b46c34b8da70e2741e10afc1a40f8ab05f7e986eb40c24fbcfd6d3caf425
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb6b4b46c34b8da70e2741e10afc1a40f8ab05f7e986eb40c24fbcfd6d3caf425

